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ASSMANN WSW-No.

1/1

A-HDS-15-PP-WP

rev00

Chappell30.11.11
Waterproof DSub connector
High Density, Straight 15 pin, Male

FreeScale

X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
DIM

X.°
X.X°
Angle TOL

±0.25
±0.10

±0.05

±1°
±X°

Material:
•  Waterproof rate: IP67 
•  Connector: Black, Nylon+GF
•  Pin: Copper alloy, Gold plated


